

OD-66

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/210/2021

SETUKRIT PROPERTIES LIMITED
VS
CALCUTTA STREET ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 4th April, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. Sarosij Dasgupta, Adv.
Mr. Suman Manumder, Adv.
...for the plaintiff

The Court:- An accommodation is prayed for on behalf of the plaintiff. None appears on behalf of the defendants nor is any accommodation prayed for on their behalf. At the instance of the plaintiff, let the suit appear as "To Be Mentioned" on 18 April, 2022.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

TO