

OD 9

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE
IA NO. GA/2/2024
In CS/210/2021

SETUKRIT PROPERTIES LIMITED
Vs
CALCUTTA STREET ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED AND ORS

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date 17th July, 2025.

Appearance:
Mr. Avinash Kankani, Adv.
Mr. Sarosij Dasgupta, Adv.
Mr. Suman Majumder, Adv.
Ms. Shree Chatterjee, Adv.
...For the Plaintiff

The Court:- Heard in part. The matter stands adjourned to 25th July,
2025.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)