

OD-20

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/210/2021

SETUKRIT PROPERTIES LIMITED
VS
CALCUTTA STREET ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date : 5th December, 2025.

Appearance:
Mr. Rahul Karmakar, Adv.
Mr. Santu Nandy, Adv.
...for the defendant

The Court:- The matter is adjourned to 29th January, 2026 for framing of issues.

Affidavit of documents filed on behalf of the plaintiff be kept in record.

Copy served.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

T.O.
A.R.(C.R.)