

OD-46

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/210/2021

SETUKRIT PROPERTIES LIMITED
VS
CALCUTTA STREET ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED AND ORS..

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date : 9th March, 2026.

Appearance:

Mr. S. Dasgupta, Adv.

Mr. S. Mukherjee, Adv.

...for the petitioner.

The Court:- Suggested issues submitted by the Learned Counsel for the Plaintiff be kept in record.

None appears for the Defendants.

Adjourned to 6th May, 2026.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

S.Seal